kosicka bedmintonova liga 2015 16 8kolo

Dvojhra muzov - DM - Skupina A

Date City, Country Website
305-286 2016 KoSice, SVK www.badmintonspot.sk/liga
RR2
Andrej Abelovsky - Ondrej Adamec 21-16 15-21 21-9;

RR3

RR4

RR5

RR1

RR5

RR1

RR2

RR3

RR2

RR3

RR4

RR1

RR5

RR1

RR2

RR3

RR2

RR3

RR4

RR5

RR1

RRS5

RR1

RR2

RR3

RR2

RR3

Vladimir Jankovi¢ -

Vladimir Jankovi¢ -
Marian Koleno -

Ondrej Adamec -
Marian Koleno -
Andrej Abelovsky -
Ondrej Adamec -
Vladimir Jankovi¢ -
Marién Koleno -
Roman Kovécs -
Roébert Tovis -

Roman Kovacs -
Pavol Hudak -

Roébert Tovis -
Pavol Hudak -
Roman Kovacs -
Matus Biroscak -
Dusan Gajdos -
Marcel Alexander -
Bohumil Kasela -

Bohumil KaSela -
Martin Halecky -

Miroslav Francisci -
Bohumil Kasela -
Martin Halecky -

Ondrej Turis -
Bohumil Kasela -
Ondrej Turis -

Radoslav Miskovic -

Andrej Abelovsky

Ondrej Adamec
Andrej Abelovsky

Marian Koleno

Vladimir Jankovi¢

Radoslav Harvan

Radoslav Harvan

Radoslav Harvan

Radoslav Harvan

Pavol Hudak

Pavol Hudak

Robert Tovis
Dusan Gajdos

Dusan Gajdos

Matus Biroscak

Matus Biroscak

Rébert Tovis

Matus Biroscak

Martin Halecky

Martin Halecky

Marcel Alexander
Miroslav Francisci

Marcel Alexander

Miroslav Francisci

Ondrej Turis

Marcel Alexander

Ondrej Turis

Miroslav Francisci

Matus Palencik

19-21 21-12 21-19;

21-1513-21 22-20 ;
21-19 22-20;

22-2021-18;

21-1513-21 21-16 ;

21-021-0;

21-12 21-9;

21-021-0;

21-021-0;

21-10 21-16 ;

21-1518-21 21-16 ;

21-19 21-10;
21-021-0;

21-021-0;

21-12 21-13;;

21-15 21-14;

21-16 12-21 23-21;

21-17 21-13;;

21-14 21-19;

23-2121-15;

21-13 21-12;
21-1921-13;

21-021-0;

21-1321-9;

21-17 24-22 ;

21-18 23-21;

21-14 21-14;

21-6 14-21 21-13;

21-021-0;
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RR4

RR5

RR1

RR5

RR1

RR2

RR3

RR2

RR3

RR4

RRS5

RR1

RRS5

RR1

RR2

RR3

RR2

RR3

RR4

RR5

RR1

RR5

RR1

RR2

RR3

RR4

RR1

RR5

RR1

RR2

Radoslav Miskovic -

Alexander Pillar -
Radoslav Miskovic -

Milan Mirio -
Alexander Pillar -
Radoslav Miskovic -
Martin Tomka -
Alexander Pillar -
Martin Tomka -
Marek BaraniSin -
Jan Mendel -

Jan Mendel -
Marek BaraniSin -

Miroslav Grega -
Miroslav Grega -
Marek BaraniSin -
Dalibor Neceda -

Jan Mendel -
Miroslav Grega -
FrantiSek Prevuznak -
Michal Mazur -

Jan Spivak -

Jan Spivak -

Michal Mazur -
Marian Rosenberger -
Marian Rosenberger -
Rébert Richtarik -
Rébert Richtarik -
Ludovit Sipos -
Ludovit Sipos -
Rébert Richtarik -

Radoslav Tovis -

Alexander Pillar

Matus Palencik
Milan Miro

Matus Palencik
Milan Mifio
Martin Tomka
Matus Palencik
Martin Tomka
Milan Mifio
Dalibor Neceda
Marek BaraniSin

Dalibor Nec¢eda
Miroslav Grega

Dalibor Neceda

Jan Mendel

Maro$ Kandra
Maro$ Kandra
Maro$ Kandra
Maro$ Kandra
Ladislav Mikulszky
Ladislav Mikulszky
Ladislav Mikulszky
FrantiSek Prevuznak
Jan Spivak

Ladislav Mikulszky
FrantiSek Prevuznak
Radoslav Tovis
Jaroslav Cicon
Rébert Richtarik
Jaroslav Cicon

Juraj Konecny

Juraj Konecny

21-8 21-17 ;

21-021-0;
21-16 20-22 23-21;

21-021-0;

21-13 21-17;

21-9 21-10;

21-021-0;

21-18 21-15;

21-18 21-13;

21-9 21-16;

21-17 21-9;

19-21 21-15 24-22 ;
21-17 21-19;

21-1521-13;

21-17 12-21 21-18;

21-14 21-16;

21-1521-14;

21-1321-12;

21-1121-14;

21-16 16-21 21-15;

21-18 21-12;

21-1121-14;

21-1121-13;

21-12 21-11;

17-21 21-12 23-21 ;

21-18 12-21 21-14 ;

19-21 21-16 21-16;

21-921-14;

21-10 21-15;

21-12 21-10;

21-12 21-16 ;

22-24 21-15 21-12

Robert Hornung

Page 2

7. 10. 2016 20:35:47

www.tournamentsoftware.com
Badminton Tournament Planner



RR3

RR2

RR3

RR4

RR5

Jaroslav Cicon
Ludovit Sipos
Miroslav Lukac
Matej Niznik
Tomas Piliarkin

Miroslav Lukac
Milan Zasadny

Juraj Konecny
Juraj Konecny
Ladislav EStok
Ladislav EStok
Ladislav EStok

Tomas Piliarkin
Ladislav EStok

kosicka bedmintonova liga 2015 16 8kolo

Dvojhra Zien - DZ - Skupina A

Date

305-286 2016

City, Country
Kosice, SVK

Website
www.badmintonspot.sk/liga

12-21 21-1921-12;
21-1121-19;
21-021-0;
21-021-0;
21-021-0;

21-17 21-11;
21-021-0;

RR2

RR3

RR1

RR3

RR2

RR3

RR1

Zuzana Andrasova

Zuzana Andrasova

Tatiana Bruniacka
Zuzana Andrasova

lveta Kostelnikova

Tatiana Bruniacka
Vlasta Pillarova

Dominika Mazlrova

Vlasta Pillarova

Alzbeta Bombova

Tatiana Bruniacka

Alzbeta Bombova
lveta Kostelnikova

Alzbeta Bombova

lveta Kostelnikova
Dominika Mazirova

Zuzana Ruscinova

Zuzana Ruscinova

kosicka bedmintonova liga 2015 16 8kolo

ZmieSana Stvorhra - MIX - Skupina A

Website
www.badmintonspot.sk/liga

21-8 21-4 ;

21-1521-15;

21-021-0;
21-9 21-10;

21-13 21-19;

21-6 21-7;
21-1521-17;

21-721-19;

21-521-3;

Date City, Country
305-286 2016 KoSice, SVK

RR2
Martin Luk&dn+Zlatica Lukanova

RR3
Martin Luk&dn+Zlatica Lukanova

RR1
Alexander Pillar+Viasta Pillarova
Martin Luk&dn+Zlatica Lukanova

RR3
Alexander Pillar+Vlasta Pillarova

RR2
Miroslav Francisci+Jana Francisciova
Milan Mifio+Zuzana Andrasova

RR3
Milan Mifio+Zuzana Andrasova

RR1
Michal Mazdr+Dominika Mazdrova
Milan Mifio+Zuzana Andrasova

RR3
Norbert Szovak+Anastazia Rusfiakova

RR2

Norbert Szovak+Anastazia Rusfiakova

Alexander Pillar+Vlasta Pillarova

Miroslav Francisci+Jana Francisciova

Miroslav Francisci+Jana Francisciova
Miroslav Dolansky+Simona Sotakova

Miroslav Dolansky+Simona Sotakova

Miroslav Dolansky+Simona Sotakova
Peter Kal+Maria Szab6ova

Michal Mazur+Dominika Mazlrova

Peter Kal+Maria Szabéova
Norbert Szovak+Anastazia Rusiiakova

Peter Kal+Maria Szabéova

Michal Mazar+Dominika Mazlrova

21-1521-7,;

21-1521-12;

21-18 18-21 25-23 ;
21-1421-12;

21-1521-19;

22-2021-13;
21-1521-19;

26-24 21-14 ;

21-16 14-21 22-20 ;
15-21 21-19 22-20;

21-14 21-15;

21-6 21-11;
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